“RECEIVED B C Permu e 84814,

M EICATE /3
NOV1 81976 CerRTIE/ 76 7

‘N.TER RESOURCES DEPy,  *APPLICATION FOR PERMIT epmit AW\*?X\A-MQ

' EM, OREGON - vso [P3vo

To Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon
Vs 5 7 g 2{
| A Boeing Agri-Industrial Company =~~~ el SN
(Name of applicant)
Of i B2 Qe BOX 139 e R Boardman ,
(Mailing address) (City) )
State of ......... Oregon . , 92;7818, do hereby make application for a permit to appropriate the
(Zip Code)

following described public waters of the State of Oregon, SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS:

1. The source of the proposed appropriation is ....COlumbia River (Backwater of

Creek {(Name of stream)
-John Day Reservoir on Willow /i iributary of ... e
2. The amount of water which the applicant intends to apply to beneficial use is 38703 ........... A

cubic feet per second ... 1/40 CFS per acre for 15,515.96 acres

4. The point of diversion is located 'h&aa'-—‘g-'ft. MW . and2522. lft. BW . from the .SE

(N.or 8. (E.or w.)
corner of ..Section 36, T4n, R22E WM (This point of diversion lies on
{Section or subdivision)

......................................

(If there is more than one point of diversion, each must be described. Use sheet if y)
being within the . NW_1/4 of the SE 1/4 ... of Sec. 36 , Tp. ..4N
(Give smallest legal subdivision) . (N. or 8)
R..22E. ... » W. M., in the county of .. Gilliam . ...~~~ .
(E. or W.) Canal Pipe
5. The G3nal 12'x36'x8' - 78" to 108" pipe, p.  58,500' plus 11,900
o (Main ditch. canal or pipe line) o i : (Miles or feet)
in length, terminating in the NW.1/4_of the SE 1/4 of Sec. 1 vy Tp. 3N
(Smallest legal subdivision) ' (N.or8.)
R. ......2.4(§ ..... S » W. M., the proposed location being shown throughout on the accompanying map.
. OF . .

DESCRIPTION OF WORKS
Diversion Works—

6. (a) Height of dam . NA_ . . feet, length on top .......... erereeeeresnerasaes feet, length at bottom

rock and brush, timber crib, etc., wasteway over or around dam)
(b) Description of headgate ... Intake - Timber, sttel and concrete

..................................................................................

* A dift t form of 14 is provided where storage works are contemplated. Such lo;ml can be secured without charge. together with
instructions, by addressing the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon 97310.
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Canal i

System or Pipe Line— 41314

7. (a) Give dimensions at each point of canal where materially changed in size, stating miles from

headgate. At headgate: width on top (at water line) ... thirty-six feet; width on bottom

- kwelve feet; depth of water ...€1ight feet; grade one

mNEREE . feet; depth of water ... EXINT . feet; grade .......O0€ . ‘feet fdll per one
thousand feet.

() At ...11.08 miles from headgate: width on top (at water line) .. thirty-six

grade .....RO. ... feet fall per one thousand feet.

(c )'Length:. of pipe, 11,900 ft.; size at intake, 78" ID in.; size at- 8700 ft.

plat) _ plat)
from intake ..C@nal (seeiy : size at place of use ...CANAL.  (seein.; difference in elevation between

intake and place of use, ........2 7 . ... ft. Is grade uniform? ... .. YeS Estimated capacity,

............................... s, S€C. fL. : '
8. Location of area to be irrigated, or place of use See attachments below

[ Range
Township E. or W. of .
North or South Willamette Meridian Section Forty-acre Tract

Number Acres To Be Irrigated

(If more space required, attach separate sheet)

(a) CMndaerofSMl Sand, fine sandy loam and loamy sand

(b) Kind of crops raised .Alfalfa, corn, pasture, potatoes and othexr

suitable crops.

Power or Mining Purposes—

9. (a) Total amount of power to be developed ........ .. N/B o theoretical horsepower.
-(b) Quantity of water to be used for power ... N/A sec. ft.
" (c) Total fall to be utilized ... N/B o feet.

{Head)

(d) The nature of the works by means of which the power is to be developed

.......................................................................................... 4 -

(e) Such works to be located in ... N/ Of S€C. oo ,

(Legal subdivision)
Y TS s R e, , W. M.
(No. N. or 8) (No. E. or W.) -
(f) Is water to be returned to any stream? ....._.. N/A .
] (Yes or No)

(9) If so, name stream and locate point of return ............. N/ e e

et es et et e e et ee oo s S€C. e Ry T SRRURD : ST , W. M.
(No. N. or S)) "(No. E or W)

< (h‘) The use to which power is to be applied is

............................................................................................

. " }"" .rﬂ & ¥ L
S‘i i (i) The nature of the mines to be served

B R R LT D T L T T T T S Y 1
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LOCATION OF AREA TO BE IRRIGATED "1 -u0UkCES ppy
) LU SRS )
Sect. Description ‘

r Twp. Range No. 1/16 Section Acreage
4N 24E 25 NE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 25 Y€ NW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 25 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 25  SE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 25 - NE 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 25 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 25 SW 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 25 —SE 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 26 NE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 26 NW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 26 X<SW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 26 - SE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 26 NE 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 26 gy, NW 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 26 SW 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 26 —SE 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 27 NE 1/4 ‘SE 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 27 \x{NW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 27 “ Ysw1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 27 _SE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 27 NE 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 27 g, NW 174 SW 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 27 “SW 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 27 ~SE 1/4 sw 1/4 40.00_
4N 24E 28 NE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 28 NW 1/4 .SE 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 28 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 28 SE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 28 NE 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 28 _ NW 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 28 ‘W SW 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 28 -SE 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 29 NE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 29 NW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 29 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 29 .SE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 29 NE 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 29 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 29 SW 1/4 SW 1/4 140.00
4N 24E 29 -SE 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 30 NE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 30 NW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 30 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 30 -SE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 30 NE 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
4N 24E 30 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 48,25

4N 24E 30 SW 1/4 SW 1/4 48.35
4N 24E 30 SE 1/4 SW 1/4 - 40.00_

10t 9 Application No, 57767
o Permit No, #1314
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LOCATION OF AREA TO BE IRRIGATED

Description

Sect.

Range No. 1/16 Section
24E 34 NE 1/4 SW 1/4
24E 34 NW 1/4 SW 1/4
24E 34 SW 1/4 sSwW 1/4
24F 34 _SE 1/4 SW 1/4
24E 35 NE 1/4 NE 1/4
24E 35 NW 1/4 NE 1/4
24E 35 SW 1/4 NE 1/4
24E 35 SE 1/4 NE 1/4
24E 35 NE 1/4 NW 1/4
24E 35 NW 1/4 NW 1/4
24F 35 SW 1/4 NW 1/4
24E 35 SE 1/4 NW 1/4
24E 35 NE 1/4 SE 1/4
24E 35 NW 1/4 SE 1/4
24F 35 SW 1/4 SE 1/4
24E 35 SE 1/4 SE 1/4
24E 35 NE 1/4 SW 1/4
24E 35 NW 1/4 SwW 1/4
24E 35 SW 1/4 sSw 1/4
24E 35 _SE 1/4 sSwW 1/4
24E 36 NE 1/4 NE 1/4
24E 36 NW 1/4 NE 1/4
24E 36 SW 1/4 NE 1/4
24E 36 SE 1/4 NE 1/4
24E 36 NE 1/4 NW 1/4
24E 36 NW 1/4 NW 1/4
24E 36 SW 1/4 NW 1/4
24E 36 SE 1/4 NW 1/4
24E 36 NE 1/4 SE 1/4
24E 36 NW 1/4 SE 1/4
24E 36 SW 1/4 SE 1/4
24E 36 SE 1/4 SE 1/4
24E 36 NE 1/4 SW 1/4
24E 36 NW 1/4 SwW 1/4
24E 36 SW 1/4 Sw 1/4
24E 36 SE 1/4 SW 1/4
24E 1 NE 1/4 NE 1/4
24E 1 NW 1/4 NE 1/4
24E 1 SW 1/4 NE 1/4
24E 1 SE 1/4 NE 1/4
24E 1 NE 1/4 NW 1/4
24E" 1 NW 1/4 NW 1/4
24E 1 SW 1/4 NW 1/4
24E 1 SE 1/4 NW 1/4
24E 1 NE 1/4 SE 1/4
24E 1 NW 1/4 SE 1/4
24E 1 SW 1/4 SE 1/4
24E 1 SE 1/4 SE 1/4
24E 1 NE 1/4 Sw 1/4

3 of 9

. . 7.3
Avvlication [Ko.

Acreage
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

- 40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00_
40,12
40.37
40.00
40.00
40.52
40.87
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
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LOCATION OF AREA TO BE IRRIGATED

Sect. Description

! Twp. Range _No 1/16 Section Acreage
3N 24E 1 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 1 SW 1/4 sSw 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 1 __SE 1/4 sw 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 2 NE 1/4 NE 1/4 41.06
3N 24E 2 NW 1/4 NE 1/4 41.19
3N 24E 2 SW 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24F 2 SE 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24EF 2 NE 1/4 NW 1/4 41.32
3N 24E 2 NW 1/4 NW 1/4 41.44
3N 24E 2 SW 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 2 SE 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 2 NE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 2 NW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 2 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 2 SE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24F 2 NE 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 2 NW 1/4 Sw 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 2 SW 1/4 Sw 1/4 40.00
. 3N 24E 2 .SE 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 3 NE 1/4 NE 1/4 41.44
3N 24E 3 NW 1/4 NE 1/4 41.32
3N 24E 3 SW 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 3 SE 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 3 NE 1/4 NW 1/4 41.19
3N 24E 3 NW 1/4 NW 1/4 41.06
3N 24E 3 SW 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 3 SE 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 3 NE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 3 NW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 3 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 3 SE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 248 3 NE 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 3 NW 1/4 SwW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 3 SW 1/4 Sw 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 3 ~..SE 1/4 sw 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 4 NE 1/4 NE 1/4 41.00
3N 24E 4 NW 1/4 NE 1/4 41.00
3N 24E 4 SW 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 4 SE 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 4 NE 1/4 NW 1/4 41.00
3N 24E 4 NW 1/4 NW 1/4 41.00
3N 24EF 4 SW 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 4 SE 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 4 NE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 4 NW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 4 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 4 SE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00

x

. L |
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LOCATION OF AREA TO BE IRRIGATED

Sect. Description
Twp. Range No. 1/16 Section Acreage
}

"~ 3N 24E 4 NE 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 4 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 4 SW 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 4 - _SE 1/4 sW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 5 NE 1/4 NE 1/4 41.02
3N 24E 5 NW 1/4 NE 1/4 41.05
3N 24E 5 SW 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 5 SE 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 5 NE 1/4 NW 1/4 41.08
3N 24E 5 NW 1/4 NW 1/4 41.11
3N 24E 5 SW 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 5 SE 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 5 NE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00

- 3N 24E 5 NW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 5 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 5 SE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 5 NE 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 5 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 5 SW 1/4 SwW 1/4 40.00

3N 24E 5 ~SE 1/4 sSwW 1/4 40.00

- 3N 24E 8 NE 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 8 NW 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 8 SW 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 8 SE 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 8 NE 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 8 NW 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00

. 3N 24E 8 SW 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 8 SE 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 8 NE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 8 NW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 8 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 8 SE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00

- 3N, 24E 8 NE 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 8 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 8 SW 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 8 —SE 1/4 SwW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 9 NE 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 9 NW 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 9 SW 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 9 SE 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 9 NE 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 9 NW 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 9 SW 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 9 SE 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 9 NE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 9 NW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 9 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 9 SE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00

e .. s | /)
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LOCATION OF AREA TO BE IRRIGATED

Sect. Description
Twp. Range No. 1/16 Section Acreage
‘ B
3N 24EF 9 NE 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
4 3N 24E -9 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
. 3N 24E 9 SW 1/4 Sw 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 9 ~__SE 1/4 Sw 1/4 40.00_
3N 24E 10 NE 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 10 NW 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 10 SW 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 10 SE 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 10 NE 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 10 NW 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 10 SW 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 10 SE 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 10 NE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 10 NW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 10 SW 1/4 'SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E ' 10 SE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 10 NE 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 10 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 10 SW 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 10 SE 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 11 TNE 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 11 NW 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 11 SW 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 11 SE 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 11 NE 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 11 NW 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 11 SW 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
‘3N 24EF 11 SE 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 11 NE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 11 NW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 11 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E - 11 SE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 11 NE 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 11 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 11 SW 1/4 SW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 11 _SE 1/4 SwW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 12 NE 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 12 NW 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 12 SW 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 12 SE 1/4 NE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E .12 NE 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 12 NW 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 12 SW 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 12 SE 1/4 NW 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 12 NE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 12 NW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 12 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 12 SE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00 0;7
Ao icslion [Mo. HHA
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LOCATION OF AREA TO BE IRRIGATED

Range
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No. -
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Description
1/16 Section

Acreage
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1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
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SW
SW
SW
SwW
NE
NE
NE
NE
NW

. NW

NW
NW
SE

"SE

SE
SE
SW
SW
SwW

- SW

NE
NE
NE
NE
NW
NW
NW
NW
SE
SE
SE
SE
SW
SwW
SW
SW
NE
NE
NE
NE
NW
NW
NW
NW
SE
SE

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

/

L T

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00_
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00-
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

2 ion No.

LT
41314



Twp.

3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N

LOCATION OF AREA TO BE IRRIGATED

Range

24E
24F
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E
24E

Sect.
_No.

15
15
15
15
15

15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Description
1/16 Section

SW
SE
NE
NW
SW
_SE
NE
NW
SW
SE
NE
NW
SW
SE
NE
NW
SW
SE
NE
NW
SW
~.SE
NE
NW
SW
SE
NE
NW
SW
SE
NE
NW
SW
SE
NE

NW.

Sw
~SBE
NE
NW
SwW
SE
NE
NW
SW
SE

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

174

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1l/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4

1/4
1/4

1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4
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SE

SE
SW
SW
SW
SwW
NE
NE
NE
NE
NW
NW
NwW
NW
SE
SE
SE
SE
SW
SW
SwW
SwW
NE
NE
NE
NE
NW
NW
NW
NW
SE
SE
SE
SE
SwW
Sw
SW
SW
NE
NE

"NE

NE
NW
NW
NW
NW

[? hY “é,.'}*“ ’.P r E};ﬁ@ﬂ N 0.

Acreage
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00_
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
174 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00—
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00_
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 40.00
1/4 49.65
1/4 49.75
1/4 40.00

L errnit INO-
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§ : . *
i JE SEPOR .
* ) ¥
LOCATION OF AREA TO BE IRRIGATED oy o
Sect. Description
Twp. Range No. 1/16 Section Acreage
[
3N 24E 18 NE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 18 NW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 18 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 18 SE 1/4 SE 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 18 NE 1/4 Sw 1/4 40.00
3N 24E 18 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 49.85
3N 24E 18 SW 1/4 sw 1/4 49.95
3N 24E 18 SE 1/4 SwW 1/4 40.00

Grand Total 15,515.96 acres

ey

Ay plication No. 41314
Permit No.
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Municipal or Domestic Supply— S 41314
10. (a) To supply the city of N/A

...................................................................................

County, having a present population of N

(Name of) ”

and an estimated population of — in 19

.....................................................

(Answer questions 11, 12, 13, and 14 in all cases)

11. Estimated cost of proposed works, $...13.500,000,00 .

completed.due to current negotiations with utilities for easements and

right-of-way.. . Any changes affecting the scope of this application will

be. brought. . to the attention of the State Engineer,

STATE OF OREGON,
ss.
County of Marion,

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application, together with the accompanying

maps and data, and return the same for

In order to retain its priority, this application must be returned to the State Engineer, with

corrections on or before

WITNESS my hand this .............. day of , . 19.

STATE ENGINEER

ASSISTANT




’ - PERMIT‘ P&WM\)P
STATE OF OREGON, 41314 A’VY\-@\/\A.Q/&

County of Marion, > \/5—0 P 3(0/0

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same,
" SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use

and shall not exceed ...387:9 cubic feet per second measured at the point of diversion from the

stream, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, from ...Columbia River

The priority date of this permit is

Actual construction work shall begin on or before March 21, 1978 and shall

- : . - ' 8
—thereafter be presecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before Octobend, 4 18
uExtonded to October 1, 1999, 101 -9 5" )o-1-9L F aawnded to Oct. 1 1961 5 e, 108
- . .Complete-application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before Octmgz‘d 1 L 19.79..
Extonded to October 1, 1990 , 10-1-95° p-/-9) C  Extended to Oct. 1 1981 a ‘e fo Ock 1935

WITNESS my hand this ....21st

s g '
= Q ] ;
s g ¢ \ ol g \‘\“{
. 3 o : < :
| el A @ 3 g & = E»';* & 3
™~ =l 3] S S ~ g ™
E o A< g 2 & Q - < g
Nl g 5 & ¥ S o Gl &
:"‘H = T Z % 8 &
| e ' E-‘“’g £ £ 2 : i
o S wEQ | = § 2 ¢ N
. | ‘ % 3 S} . :
~ 2 : L S Z :
= ﬁ 88| 5 & v g ¢ = N
3 b R D : Q o : 3\
£ 2 ABRES) § 2 § G =2 3 =
8 [<3] S A Qu g %)
g = B g oa S| S ! g
3 T - F I I - B y 3 s N
9 e T S -] T © AN
< A o) e v i S < 2 S = o
E"‘ :-E QO 'g \)‘E s E N s -E [}
g TN OB & = 5.1 F 8
T § = o < a Q m

|
i
|
5
|
!
]
>





